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Rolls-Royce Motor Cars
Media Information

NATIONAL APPRENTICESHIP WEEK 2018:
WHAT’S THE BEST THING ABOUT BEING AN APPRENTICE AT ROLLS-ROYCE MOTOR CARS?

2 March 2018, Goodwood 	

As the company celebrates National Apprenticeship Week 2018 #NAW2018, current Rolls-Royce Apprentices were asked to share what they think is the best thing about being an Apprentice at Rolls-Royce Motor Cars.
 
[bookmark: _GoBack]The Apprentices’ responses were documented in a short film which also coincides with the company’s announcement of a record number of places available for its 2018 Apprenticeship Programme.
 
This year, 24 candidates will have the opportunity to join the team at the Home of Rolls-Royce and find out for themselves what it’s like to be part of the ‘Rolls-Royce of Apprenticeship Schemes’.
 
Potential candidates should apply online, before 14 March 2018, at: www.rolls-roycemotorcars.com/careers.
 
#NAW2018

- Ends -


Further information:
You can find all our press releases and press kits, as well as a wide selection of high resolution, downloadable photographs and video footage at our media website, PressClub. You can also find the communications team at Rolls-Royce Motor Cars on Twitter and Instagram
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Head of Lifestyle Communications
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Head of Digital, Online & Social PR Communications
Terence Church		+44 (0) 7815 245930	terence.church@rolls-roycemotorcars.com 

Regional

Asia Pacific - North
Rosemary Mitchell 	+81 (0) 3 6259 8888	rosemary.mitchell@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
Asia Pacific - South
Hal Serudin		+65 6838 9675		hal.serudin@rolls-roycemotorcars.com
China
Anna Xu		+86 10 84558037	anna.xu@rolls-roycemotorcars.com 

Eastern Europe
Frank Tiemann 		+49 (0) 89 382 29581 	frank.tiemann@rolls-roycemotorcars.com

Northern Europe and Scandinavia 
Ruth Hucklenbroich 	+49 (0) 89 382 60064	ruth.hucklenbroich@rolls-roycemotorcars.com

Middle East, Africa and India
Kathleen Burbridge	+97 (0) 15 6484 6034	 kathleenburbridge@sevenmedia.ae  
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